
產品尺寸
Product Size

螺紋尺寸

Thread

Size

型號

Type

螺紋碼

Thread

Code

螺釘長度

Screw

Length

Code

A

Max.

最小板厚

Min

Sheet

Thickness

安裝孔

Hole

Size In

Sheet

+.003

-.000

C

Max.

E

±.010

G

±0.15

H

±.005

T1

Nom

T2

Nom

最小邊距

Min.Dist

Hole

C/L To

Edge

螺紋尺寸

Thread

Size

型號

Type

螺紋碼

Thread

Code

螺釘長度

Screw

Length

Code

A

Max.

最小板厚

Min

Sheet

Thickness

安裝孔

Hole

Size In

Sheet

+.008

C

Max.

E

±0.25

G

±0.4

H

±0.13

T1

Nom

T2

Nom

最小邊距

Min.Dist

Hole

C/L To

Edge

.250

.312

尺寸單位:英寸  /  All Dimensions Are In Inches

PF30 .030

.038PF31
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PF31
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.030

.030
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PF31

PF32

PF31

.138-32

(#6-32)

PF30
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(#8-32)

PF30

832

.190-32

(#10-32)

PF30

032

PF32

.468

.530

.675

.605

.600.330

.335

M3X0.5
PF31

M3
0.97

尺寸單位:毫米MM  /  All Dimensions Are In Millimeters

5.48 10.31 15.11
PF32 1.48 1.5

.250-20

(#1/4-

20)

.375350420PF32

.038

M4X0.7
PF31

M4
0.97

6.38 11.89 15.24
PF32 1.48

1

1.5
6.4

M6X1 M6 9.48 15.88 17.15

M5xX0.8
PF31

M5
1

1.5
16.9

16.9

8

9.5

632 30 .219 .218 .438 .595.325.040

.060

.038
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.058 .060
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.300

.300
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.202
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.030 .030

.040
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PF32
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35 1.48 1.5

4

5.3

5.6

5.6

1

0.97
7.98 13.46

PF32 1.48

5.5 5.13

5.26

5.59

6.12

.385

.26

.28

.29

.33

.38

6.6

7.37

8.38

9.65

12.3

16.4

15.37


